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A value for money paper for printing and copying.

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Elements Everyday is the practical no nonsense Elements paper, offering a great value for money solution for volume printing and copying, 
ensuring excellent results time and again.

SPECIFICATION

STOCK SCHEDULE

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.
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Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered 
as a commitment by the manufacturers.

PROCESS SUITABILITY

TYPICAL USES

l  Laser

l  Inkjet

l  Volume Printing

Technical Information

80

105

1.3

200

45

146

91

Grammage

Thickness

Bulk

Smoothness ml/min

Stiffness m/N CD

Whiteness CIE

Opacity %
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A4 210 x 297

A3 297 x 420

MM
gsm

EVERYDAY

l	 Internal documents

l	 Fax papers

l	 Manuals

l	 Memos

l	 General office applications

l	 Everyday internal communications

Ideal for:


