

# A value for money paper for printing and copying.

### PRODUCT INFORMATION

Elements Everyday is the practical no nonsense Elements paper, offering a great value for money solution for volume printing and copying, ensuring excellent results time and again.

## **PROCESS SUITABILITY**

- Laser
- Inkjet
- Volume Printing

#### **TYPICAL USES**

Ideal for:

- Internal documents
- Fax papers
- Manuals
- Memos
- General office applications
- Everyday internal communications

#### **STOCK SCHEDULE**

MM gsm	80
A4 210 x 297	•
A3 297 x 420	•

## **SPECIFICATION**

Technical Information	
Grammage	80
Thickness	105
Bulk	1.3
Smoothness ml/min	200
Stiffness m/N CD	45
Whiteness CIE	146
Opacity %	91

Technical Information is given as an indication of typical values and is not to be considered as a commitment by the manufacturers.

The above information is given for general guidance only and is subject to change without notice.

